Specyfikacja

Dane techniczne
Przytacze sieciowe

Maks. moc P2 przy wigczaniu
bezposrednim

cisnienia akustycznego
Stopien ochrony

Wyjscia: bezpotencjatowe
Wyjscia: potencjatowe

Min. temperatura otoczenia
Maks. temperatura otoczenia
Przekroj przewodu

Dlugos¢ przewodu
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Materiaty
1~230V, 50/60 Hz Materiat korpusu

2000 W

65 dB

IP20
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-15°C

60 °C
2x0,75 mm?2

3m
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